True 4K HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
2
True 4K HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
Applies the AOC technology, which enables conversion between
input electrical signals and optical signals, this HDMI optical
cable can easily extend 4k60Hz signal over 100m.
It is fully compliant with HDMI 2.0 and HDCP2.2 standards, support
4K60Hz 4:4:4 HDR 3D 18Gbps, Dolby True HD and DTS‐HD Master

black outer sheath. outer diameter of
cable is only 4.5 mm.
True 4K HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
3
Optical VS Copper (Extension Distance)
Optical Cable 150m
Copper Cable  Max 50m
Specifications
ANKARA MERKEZ Tel: (312) 434 22 45 Faks: (312) 431 19 53
İSTANBUL Malzeme Satış  Tel: (212) 347 75 40 Faks: (212) 347 75 44
İSTANBUL Network  Tel: (216) 384 50 61 Faks: (216) 384 50 26
İZMİR  Tel: (232) 489 07 55 Faks: (232) 425 21 49
BURSA Tel: (224) 274 00 55 Faks: (224) 273 00 26
Model Cable Length Cable Type
BC-DSP-HA-MM-AOC-10-1 10 m
Hybrid type, 4 CH 850NM VCSEL/PIN 50/125UM BC-DSP-HA-MM-AOC-20-1 20 m
BC-DSP-HA-MM-AOC-30-1 30 m
BC-DSP-HA-MM-AOC-50-1 50 m
BC-DSP-HA-MM-AOC-70-1 70 m
BC-DSP-HA-MM-AOC-100-1 100 m
Video
Input Interface HDMI Type-A Male, gold-plated, black, 19-pin
Output Interface HDMI Type-A Male, gold-plated, black, 19-pin
Data Rate 18 Gbps (6Gbps per channel)